
 

 
 

 

Monday, 7 August      • Presided over a Council meeting, Council Chamber, Norwood Town Hall. 

Tuesday, 8 August   • Attended the ‘Raising the Bar’ event, Alma Hotel, Norwood. 

Thursday, 10 August  • Attended a meeting with the Chief Executive Officer; General Manager, Urban 
Planning & Environment and representatives of United Communities, Mayor’s Office, 
Norwood Town Hall. 

Saturday, 12 August • Attended the pre-match function followed by the Norwood versus South Adelaide 
football match, Norwood Oval. 

Sunday, 13 August • Attended the Vietnam Veterans Day commemoration service, Payneham RSL, 
Payneham. 

Monday, 14 August  • Attended a meeting with the General Manager, Governance & Civic Affairs and 
Events staff, Mayor’s Office, Norwood Town Hall. 

Saturday, 19 August • Attended the pre-match function followed by the Adelaide versus Sydney AFL 
football match, Adelaide Oval. 

Monday, 21 August • Presided over a Citizenship Ceremony, Norwood Concert Hall. 

Tuesday, 22 August • Attended a meeting with Mr Allan Morrison, Chief Executive Officer, Burnside 
Memorial Hospital, Burnside Memorial Hospital, Toorak Gardens. 

Thursday, 24 August • Attended a meeting with management team of GP Care, Norwood Mall, Norwood. 

Thursday, 24 August • Attended a meeting with the management team at Kieser, Norwood Mall, Norwood. 

Monday, 28 August • Attended a meeting with the General Manager, Governance & Civic Affairs; 
Manager, Arts, Culture & Community Connections and Events staff, Mayor’s Office, 
Norwood Town Hall. 

Monday, 28 August • Presided over a Special Council meeting, Council Chamber, Norwood Town Hall. 

Thursday, 31 August   • Attended a meeting with a resident, Mayor’s Office, Norwood Town Hall. 

Monday, 4 September  • Attended a meeting with the General Manager, Governance & Civic Affairs and 
Manager, Communications & Community Relations, Mayor’s Office, Norwood Town 
Hall. 
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